
LOT 38 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

388-728.

DAVIS JAY S
P O BOX 1508
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

17-3S-17-04967-038

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.02 8,192 0 0 8,192

STANDARD
2

40,456
7,000
8,192
55,648
8,041
47,607

0
47,607
55,648

0

55,648

0388/0728 8/01/1977 03 Q V 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/23/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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Number DATE

TYPE
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/
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V

/
I

RSN
CD

SALE
PRICE

PAGE 1 of 3 2

HX Base Yr

153 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 853 64.4250 38.66 32,977 1969 1969 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 828

BAS 828 100 828 12,804

UOP 100 25 25 387

928 853 13,191

BAS= W69 S12 E38 UOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E31 N12$.

BAS

69

12

38

31

12

UOP10

10

10

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,192
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PAGE 2 of 3 2

HX Base Yr

153 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 752 68.9250 41.36 31,103 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 728 12,044

UOP 96 25 24 397

824 752 12,441

BAS= W52 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E12N8 W12$ E20 N14$.

BAS

52

14

32

20

14

UOP8

12

8

12

0
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PAGE 3 of 3 2

HX Base Yr

153 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 896 68.9250 41.36 37,059 1966 1966 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 854

BAS 854 100 854 14,128

FOP 120 35 42 695

974 896 14,824

BAS= W61 S14 E41 FOP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E20 N14$.

BAS
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20
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10
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0


